OLYMPUS
LOCK
CATALOG
Würth Baer Supply Company
WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY                     www.wurthbaersupply.com   |   800-289-2237   |   Fax: 888-558-2237  2
TABLE OF CONTENTS:
Lock Overview................................................................. 2-3
Disc Tumbler Cam Locks................................................. 4-5

•	Revolutionary cylinder + cylinder extender allows cylinders to easily be swapped between
	 different size cam lock bodies increasing inventory and keying flexibility
•	Custom keying typically ships direct from mfr in 48-72 hours
•	No “keyed to schedule” up charge
CASCADE DISC TUMBLER LOCK OVERVIEW
For item numbers, see table on next page
5Fax: 888-558-2237   |   800-289-2237   |   www.wurthbaersupply.com                     WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
Keying Cylinder
Length
Max Material
Thickness
Bright Nickel
Item #
Flat Black
Item #
KA 346 15/16” 5/8” OY954KA346-14A OY954KA346-19
KA 390 15/16” 5/8” OY954KA390-14A OY954KA390-19
KA 413 15/16” 5/8” OY954KA413-14A OY954KA413-19
KA 415 15/16” 5/8” OY954KA415-14A OY954KA415-19
KA 420 15/16” 5/8” OY954KA420-14A OY954KA420-19
KA 452 15/16” 5/8” OY954KA452-14A OY954KA452-19
KD 15/16” 5/8” OY954KD-14A OY954KD-19
KDMKD 15/16” 5/8” OY954KDMKD-14A OY954KDMKD-19
KA 346 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KA346-14A OY953KA346-19
KA 390 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KA390-14A OY953KA390-19
KA 413 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KA413-14A OY953KA413-19
KA 415 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KA415-14A OY953KA415-19
KA 420 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KA420-14A OY953KA420-19
KA 452 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KA452-14A OY953KA452-19
KD 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KD-14A OY953KD-19
KDMKD 1-3/16" 7/8" OY953KDMKD-14A OY953KDMKD-19
KA 346 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KA346-14A OY955KA346-19
KA 390 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KA390-14A OY955KA390-19
KA 413 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KA413-14A OY955KA413-19
KA 415 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KA415-14A OY955KA415-19
KA 420 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KA420-14A OY955KA420-19
KA 452 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KA452-14A OY955KA452-19
KD 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KD-14A OY955KD-19
KDMKD 1-7/16" 1-1/8" OY955KDMKD-14A OY955KDMKD-19
KA 346 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KA346-14A OY960KA346-19
KA 390 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KA390-14A OY960KA390-19
KA 413 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KA413-14A OY960KA413-19
KA 415 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KA415-14A OY960KA415-19
KA 420 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KA420-14A OY960KA420-19
KA 452 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KA452-14A OY960KA452-19
KD 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KD-14A OY960KD-19
KDMKD 1-3/4" 1-7/16" OY960KDMKD-14A OY960KDMKD-19
KA 346 2" 1-13/16" OY961KA346-14A OY961KA346-19
KA 390 2" 1-13/16" OY961KA390-14A OY961KA390-19
KA 413 2" 1-13/16" OY961KA413-14A OY961KA413-19
KA 415 2" 1-13/16" OY961KA415-14A OY961KA415-19
KA 420 2" 1-13/16" OY961KA420-14A OY961KA420-19
KA 452 2" 1-13/16" OY961KA452-14A OY961KA452-19
KD 2" 1-13/16" OY961KD-14A OY961KD-19
KDMKD 2" 1-13/16" OY961KDMKD-14A OY961KDMKD-19
Cylinder Mounting Holes
Eyelet spur washer to be used